
ADVENT DATES TO REMEMBER 

Sunday, November 14—December 5—Poinsettia orders—$10 each 

Sunday, November 14—December 5—Baby Shower for Jesus  - donations of size 4, 5 & 6 diapers, pull ups, 

and/or wipes  

Sunday, November 21—Youth Lock-in 

Monday, November 22—Decorate the Church for Christmas season—9:00 am 

Wednesday, November 24—No evening activities 

Thursday & Friday, November 25-26—Office closed for Thanksgiving 

Wednesday, December 1— Wednesday Night Supper (Breakfast) 

                                                  Church Council Meeting—6:30 pm 

Saturday, December 4—Jingle Bell Bazaar 9:00 am—4:00 pm 

Wednesday, December 8—Game Night at Wednesday Night Supper (Appetizers/Finger Food) 

Wednesday, December 15—Christmas Caroling after Wednesday Night Supper (Soup) 

Thursday, December 16—Noah’s Ark Christmas Party 

Sunday, December 19—Christmas Cantata “A Thrill of Hope” 11:00 am (one service only) 

Thursday, December 23—Live Nativity 6:00 pm 

Friday, December 24—Candlelight service at 5:00 and 7:00, Live Nativity at 6:00 pm 

Sunday, December 26—11:00 am (one service only) 

Monday—Friday, December 27 - 31—Office closed 

Thursday, December 30—Dismantle and store decorations 

 First United Methodist Church of Pine Mountain 

206 N McDougald Ave 

Pine Mountain, GA 31822 

https://www.fumcpinemountain.org 


